
Coaches:

Matt Krawczyk
Mike Acchione
Matt Shutts

Solvay
(B) V Outdoor Track

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Apr 1, 2023 Sat Regular Season @ Windsor 10:00
AM

Windsor
High School
Track

Departure Time:
7:30 AM L

Apr 4, 2023 Tue
Meet (Westhill
Spring Break
Invitational)

Vs. Multiple 1:00
PM

Westhill
High School
Track

NL

Apr 12, 2023 Wed Regular Season Hannibal 4:30
PM

Solvay HS
Stadium NL

Apr 19, 2023 Wed Regular Season Institute of Technology,
Syracuse

4:30
PM

Solvay HS
Stadium NL

Apr 26, 2023 Wed Regular Season @ Mexico 4:30
PM

5:30
PM

Mexico HS
#1-Stadium
Field

Departure Time:
3:15 PM L

Apr 28, 2023 Fri Regular Season
(ITHACA RELAYS)

Groton, Binghamton,
Trumansburg, Candor
(Candor), Newark
Valley, Union-Endicott,
Odessa-Montour @
Ithaca

5:00
PM

9:30
PM

IHS
Moresco
Stadium

NL

May 8, 2023 Mon Regular Season Christian Brothers
Academy, Dewitt

4:15
PM

5:30
PM

Solvay HS
Stadium L

May 10, 2023 Wed Regular Season @ Marcellus 4:30
PM

5:30
PM

Marcellus
HS Track

Departure Time:
3:30 PM L

May 12, 2023 Fri Regular Season @ Clinton 3:15
PM

Stadium
Field

Departure Time:
2:15 PM L

May 15, 2023 Mon
Meet (OHSL Small
School
Championship)

Vs. Multiple 4:30
PM

8:00
PM

Marcellus
HS Track NL
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